
COMPULSORY IND APPARATUS CHAMPIONSHIPS South West Gymnova Intercounties Festival, Falcon's GA 2015

Under 

No. NAME SURNAME CLUB COUNTY AGE GROUP IND/TEAM GROUP sv FLOOR SV POMMEL SV RINGS SV 1 V1 SV2 V2 VAULT SV P-BARS SV HIGH BAR TOTAL POS

106 Simon Cheung Bas 0 U10 0 3 Rgs 13.70 11.300 15.00 13.570 14.50 12.850 12.80 11.000 12.80 11.000 11.000 15.00 14.667 14.50 13.140 76.527 1

116 Sam Street Ply Devon A U10 Team 4 Vlt 13.50 11.900 15.00 11.770 14.50 13.400 12.00 11.070 12.00 11.070 11.070 15.00 14.300 14.50 13.440 75.880 2

105 Cayden Amollo Bas 0 U10 0 3 Rgs 13.10 11.050 15.00 12.900 14.50 13.050 12.80 11.570 12.80 11.570 11.570 15.00 14.500 14.50 12.240 75.310 3

126 Shay Vann-Hinds BH Bristol A U10 0 6 Bar 13.50 11.500 15.00 13.540 14.00 12.000 12.00 11.200 12.00 11.200 11.200 15.00 14.500 14.50 12.440 75.180 4

118 Alfie Collier NA Devon A U10 Team 5 PB 13.60 11.450 15.00 13.270 14.50 11.950 12.80 11.470 12.80 11.470 11.470 15.00 13.800 14.50 12.540 74.480 5

122 Jay Franklin BH Bristol A U10 0 6 Bar 13.20 11.900 15.00 13.000 14.50 13.250 12.00 10.100 12.00 10.100 10.100 15.00 14.134 14.50 12.040 74.424 6

98 Jay Childs Fal Devon B U10 Team 1 FX 12.90 11.500 15.00 13.200 14.50 11.650 12.00 10.600 12.00 10.600 10.600 14.50 13.500 14.50 13.500 73.950 7

94 Thomas Payne Fro 0 U10 0 1 FX 12.60 10.450 15.00 13.400 14.00 11.400 12.00 10.940 12.00 10.940 10.940 14.50 13.634 14.50 13.634 73.458 8

117 Reuben Hart Ply Devon A U10 Team 5 PB 13.20 10.850 15.00 12.970 14.50 11.650 12.00 10.570 12.00 10.570 10.570 15.00 14.244 14.50 12.570 72.854 9

104 Theo-Todd Jones Bas 0 U10 0 2 Pom 13.50 10.850 15.00 13.240 14.50 12.100 12.40 11.140 12.40 11.140 11.140 14.50 12.667 14.50 12.540 72.537 10

124 Freddie Butchers BH Bristol A U10 0 6 Bar 13.00 10.250 15.00 12.870 14.50 12.400 12.00 10.340 12.00 10.340 10.340 14.50 13.600 14.50 12.170 71.630 11

123 Calum Honey BH Bristol A U10 0 6 Bar 13.30 11.900 15.00 11.240 14.00 12.100 12.00 11.370 12.00 11.370 11.370 14.00 13.134 14.50 11.370 71.114 12

93 Haydn Humphreys Fro 0 U10 0 1 FX 12.50 10.700 14.50 12.540 14.00 11.050 12.00 10.900 12.00 10.900 10.900 14.00 12.634 14.00 12.634 70.458 13

102 Jacob Watts Bas 0 U10 0 2 Pom 13.00 10.600 15.00 11.170 14.00 11.200 12.00 11.140 12.00 11.140 11.140 14.50 13.234 14.50 12.340 69.684 14

121 Noah Ford BH Bristol A U10 0 6 Bar 12.90 11.250 14.50 10.140 14.00 12.300 12.00 10.740 12.00 10.740 10.740 15.00 13.200 14.50 11.600 69.230 15

103 Gulliver Cooper-Gage Bas 0 U10 0 2 Pom 12.90 9.800 15.00 12.270 14.00 11.500 12.00 10.740 12.00 10.740 10.740 14.00 12.600 14.50 11.340 68.250 16

120 Finley Paul Exe Devon A U10 Team 5 PB 12.90 11.050 15.00 11.540 14.00 11.200 12.00 9.970 14.00 9.970 9.970 14.00 12.700 14.50 11.640 68.100 17

100 Charlie Day Bas 0 U10 0 2 Pom 13.00 10.500 15.00 13.100 14.00 11.500 12.00 9.840 12.00 9.840 9.840 14.00 12.400 14.00 10.640 67.980 18

111 Arthur Borrill Ply Devon B U10 Team 4 Vlt 13.00 9.900 15.00 9.400 14.50 11.700 12.00 10.870 12.00 10.870 10.870 15.00 13.567 14.50 12.400 67.837 19

119 Leandros Papastavros SofH 0 U10 0 5 PB 12.80 11.300 15.00 12.070 14.00 10.850 12.00 9.700 12.00 9.700 9.700 14.00 12.800 14.00 10.100 66.820 20

109 Charlie Long Olga 0 U10 0 3 Rgs 12.40 10.500 15.00 11.770 14.00 11.150 12.00 10.440 12.00 10.440 10.440 14.00 12.100 14.50 10.770 66.730 21

113 Freddie Falconer Ply Devon A U10 Team 4 Vlt 13.00 10.150 15.00 12.540 14.00 11.100 12.00 10.740 12.00 10.740 10.740 14.50 11.634 14.00 10.540 66.704 22

125 Alf McCullough BH Bristol A U10 0 6 Bar 12.90 10.150 14.50 10.070 14.50 11.800 12.00 9.670 12.00 9.670 9.670 14.00 12.967 14.50 11.940 66.597 23

110 Sam Westhead Olga 0 U10 0 3 Rgs 13.00 10.900 15.00 9.540 14.50 12.450 12.00 11.040 12.00 11.040 11.040 14.00 12.433 14.00 10.140 66.503 24

112 Declan Jones Ply Devon A U10 Team 4 Vlt 13.10 10.750 4.00 7.470 14.50 11.150 12.00 10.700 12.00 10.700 10.700 15.00 13.300 14.50 12.470 65.840 25

114 Oscar Piper Ply Devon B U10 Team 4 Vlt 13.00 11.150 15.00 10.270 14.00 10.800 12.00 10.700 12.00 10.700 10.700 14.00 10.500 14.50 11.570 64.990 26

101 Alex Saunders Bas 0 U10 0 2 Pom 13.00 10.850 15.00 9.240 14.00 10.300 12.00 10.400 12.00 10.400 10.400 14.00 12.634 14.50 11.300 64.724 27

96 Sam Saunt-Lord PR 0 U10 0 1 FX 12.90 10.100 14.00 9.470 14.00 11.200 12.00 9.240 12.00 9.240 9.240 14.00 11.934 14.00 11.934 63.878 28

95 Charlie Hill CofB 0 U10 0 1 FX 12.90 10.650 14.50 7.670 14.00 11.500 12.00 10.970 12.00 10.970 10.970 14.00 11.067 14.00 11.067 62.924 29

108 Jack Jarvis Tor Devon B U10 Team 3 Rgs 13.00 10.550 14.00 7.500 14.00 11.200 12.00 10.100 12.00 10.000 10.050 14.50 12.800 14.00 9.840 61.940 30

115 Marley Tyndall Ply Devon B U10 Team 4 Vlt 12.90 10.250 15.00 8.400 13.50 10.200 12.00 10.270 12.00 10.270 10.270 14.00 12.167 14.00 10.500 61.787 31

107 Lewis White Tor Devon B U10 Team 3 Rgs 12.40 9.650 14.00 2.250 14.00 11.650 12.00 10.740 12.00 10.740 10.740 14.00 10.900 14.00 10.000 55.190 32

99 Jack Darby Bas 0 U10 0 2 Pom 11.80 9.600 14.50 6.400 14.00 9.500 12.00 9.870 12.00 9.870 9.870 14.00 10.634 14.00 8.300 54.304 33
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COMPULSORY IND APPARATUS CHAMPIONSHIPS South West Gymnova Intercounties Festival, Falcon's GA 2015

Under 10 APPARATUS SCORE SHEET

No. NAME SURNAME CLUB COUNTY AGE GROUP IND/TEAM GROUP FLOOR POMMEL RINGS VAULT P-BARS HIGH BAR

2 106 Simon Cheung Bas 0 U10 0 3 Rgs 7 1 4 9 1 4

2 116 Sam Street Ply Devon A U10 Team 4 Vlt 1 16 1 7 4 3

2 105 Cayden Amollo Bas 0 U10 0 3 Rgs 11 10 3 1 2 13

2 126 Shay Vann-Hinds BH Bristol A U10 0 6 Bar 4 2 10 4 2 10

2 118 Alfie Collier NA Devon A U10 Team 5 PB 6 4 11 2 7 7

2 122 Jay Franklin BH Bristol A U10 0 6 Bar 1 8 2 26 6 15

2 98 Jay Childs Fal Devon B U10 Team 1 FX 4 6 14 20 11 2

2 94 Thomas Payne Fro 0 U10 0 1 FX 24 3 20 11 8 1

2 117 Reuben Hart Ply Devon A U10 Team 5 PB 14 9 14 21 5 6

2 104 Theo-Todd Jones Bas 0 U10 0 2 Pom 14 5 8 5 20 7

2 124 Freddie Butchers BH Bristol A U10 0 6 Bar 25 11 6 24 9 14

2 123 Calum Honey BH Bristol A U10 0 6 Bar 1 19 8 3 15 21

2 93 Haydn Humphreys Fro 0 U10 0 1 FX 18 12 28 12 21 5

2 102 Jacob Watts Bas 0 U10 0 2 Pom 20 20 21 5 13 12

2 121 Noah Ford BH Bristol A U10 0 6 Bar 9 22 7 14 14 19

2 103 Gulliver Cooper-Gage Bas 0 U10 0 2 Pom 31 14 17 14 23 22

2 120 Finley Paul Exe Devon A U10 Team 5 PB 11 18 21 28 19 18

2 100 Charlie Day Bas 0 U10 0 2 Pom 22 7 17 30 25 26

2 111 Arthur Borrill Ply Devon B U10 Team 4 Vlt 30 26 13 13 10 11

2 119 Leandros Papastavros SofH 0 U10 0 5 PB 7 15 29 31 17 30

2 109 Charlie Long Olga 0 U10 0 3 Rgs 22 16 25 22 27 25

2 113 Freddie Falconer Ply Devon A U10 Team 4 Vlt 27 12 27 14 29 27

2 125 Alf McCullough BH Bristol A U10 0 6 Bar 27 23 12 32 16 16

2 110 Sam Westhead Olga 0 U10 0 3 Rgs 13 24 5 8 24 29

2 112 Declan Jones Ply Devon A U10 Team 4 Vlt 17 31 25 18 12 9

2 114 Oscar Piper Ply Devon B U10 Team 4 Vlt 10 21 30 18 33 20

2 101 Alex Saunders Bas 0 U10 0 2 Pom 14 27 31 23 21 23

2 96 Sam Saunt-Lord PR 0 U10 0 1 FX 29 25 21 33 28 17

2 95 Charlie Hill CofB 0 U10 0 1 FX 19 29 17 10 30 24

2 108 Jack Jarvis Tor Devon B U10 Team 3 Rgs 21 30 21 27 17 32

2 115 Marley Tyndall Ply Devon B U10 Team 4 Vlt 25 28 32 25 26 28

2 107 Lewis White Tor Devon B U10 Team 3 Rgs 32 33 14 14 31 31

2 99 Jack Darby Bas 0 U10 0 2 Pom 33 32 33 29 32 33

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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